Shown Above: I31 Unit
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Specifications subject to change without notice
P25-DSXXX-1

I31 Block Diagram - Standard
I31 Block Diagram - with optional External Bypass Transformer & External MBS
Model Number Nomenclature
I31   -   20K  -  6A1  -   125V
Model Number
Output VA AC Output
DC Bus
5K
10K
6 - 60Hz
5 - 50Hz
15K
20K
A1 - 120V (1PH)
B1 - 240V (1PH)
D1 - 208V (1PH)
L1 - 220V (1PH)
Q1 - 230V (1PH)
AB2- 120/240V (2PH)
DC Bus Frequency
Frequency
AC OutputOutput VA
30K
40K
50K
60K
125 Volt
240 Volt
Breaker
INVERTER
AC OUTPUT
STATIC TRANSFER
SWITCH
BYPASS SOURCE
AC INPUT
  Breaker
  Breaker
ISOLATION
TRANSFORMER
MANUAL BYPASS
SWITCH
  Breaker
DC Input
ISOLATION
TRANSFORMER
INVERTER
AC OUTPUT
STATIC TRANSFER
SWITCH
 MANUAL BYPASS
SWITCH
BYPASS SOURCE
AC INPUT
  Breaker
  Breaker
ISOLATION
TRANSFORMER
DC INPUT
EXTERNAL
TRANSFORMER ENCLOSURE
I31 INVERTER
EXTERNAL
MBS ENCLOSURE
Phase
1 - Single Phase
2 - Split Phase
Phase Code